ELKO SCHMID Electronic GmbH & Co. KG | Glauchauer Straße 30 | 08058 Zwickau | Deutschland | T +49 37604 770-0 | www.elko-schmid.de | elko-schmid-mosel@t-online.de
•  Only 240 mm external diameter on two oval 120 mm systems
•  Two autonomous loudspeaker/100V-transformer per system
•  Enable operation of speaker via two discrete cable-lines
•  Two-part design via bayonet mounting
•  Ball-attack protection according DIN 18032-3 optional
•  Firedome optional
•  Custom colors by request
• Touch-secure 100V-tappings
•  Ceramic clamp & thermal fuse by request
TECHNICAL DATA	 SLB-240-AB
Loudspeaker:	 2x 120 x 70 mm broadband
Power-Consumption:	 2x 100V-6-3-1,5W
Frequency-Range:	 80-20 000 Hz
SPL 1W/1M:	 93 dB (double)
SPL 6W/1M:	 101 dB (double)
Radiation:	 180° (1 kHz)
Dimension: 	 240 x 60 mm
Ceiling Cut-out:	 220 mm
Suitable slab thickness:	 1 mm - 30 mm
Weight: 	 1,45 kg
Material:	 Metall
Color: 	 white, similar to RAL 9010
SLB-240-AB
Ceiling-Speaker
in Metal with 2x 6 Watt Power for AB - Systems
1 / 1
AB & DUAL-CONE SPEAKER
te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 r
es
er
ve
d
- S
ta
nd
 0
1.
01
.2
01
9